03.12.80. Val d’Isere

course name: O-K
course length: 2625 m
vertical drop: 555 m
number of gates: 29
started: 73

finished: 68

1. Brigitte Oertli
2. Kathy Kreiner
. Irene Epple

. Lea Soelkner
. Zoe Hass

[ I SO

. Marie-Luce Waldemair
. Cornelia Proell
. Caroline Attia

9. Maria Walliser
10. Christa Kinshofer
11. Erika Hess
12. Traudl Haecher
13. Marianne Zechmeister
14. Ingrid Eberle
and Lucia Mezdihradska
16. Regine Moesenlechner
17. Perrine Pelen
18. Fabiene Serrat
19. Anne-Marie Bischoffsberger
20. Andrea Haaser

(e BN o)\

21. Catherine Quittet
22. Dorris de Agostini
23. Cristina Gravina
24. Laurie Graham

SUI

CND

FRG
AUT
SUI

FRA
AUT
FRA
SUI

FRG
SUI

FRG
FRG
AUT
TCH
FRG
FRA
FRA
SUI

AUT

FRA
SUI
ITA
CND

Downhill, women

1.33.10
1.34.07

1.34.77
1.34.99
1.35.03

1.35.33
1.35.53
1.35.56
1.35.77
1.35.79
1.35.98
1.36.00
1.36.07

1.36.09
1.36.19
1.36.20
1.36.34
1.36.41
1.36.42

1.36.64
1.36.70
1.36.92
1.36.96

(14)
(12)

(11)
(61!
(23)

1)
(10)
(15)
(46)
(19)
(16)
(62)
(20)
(13)
(9
(63)
(17)
(18)
(8
(24)

(44)
(D
(22)
(7



25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

54.
55.
56.

57.
58.

59.
60.
61.
62.

63.
64.

Elisabeth Kirchler
Holly-Beth Flanders
Sissy Kraml

Maria Marichich
Cindy Nelson

Torill Fjeldstad
Petra Wenzel
Abbi Fisher
Gabi Infanger

Michaela Gerg-Leitner

Cindy Oak

Edith Peter
Claudine Emonet
Heidi Preuss

Marie-Cecile Gros-Gaudenier

Shane Leavitt
Bente Dahlum
Elke Kunschnitz
Francoise Bozon
Inge Krenn

Olga Charvatova
Heidi Wiesler
Brigitte Glur

Christine Cooper
Christine Klossner
Diane Berard
Tamara McKinney
Elisabeth Chaud
Roxane Toly

Veronika Vitzum
Alessandra Batacchi
Elena Matous

Katusha Esser
Marina Jounousova

Gabi Steiner
Chiara Fiume
Monika Henkel
Lenka Vickova

Martina Bergrova
Monika Hojstricova

AUT
USA
AUT
USA
USA

NOR
LIE
USA
SUI
FRG
USA
AUT
FRA
USA
FRA
CND
NOR
AUT
FRA
AUT
TCH
FRG
SUI

USA
SUI

CND
USA
FRA
USA

AUT
ITA
ITA

NED
SOV

ITA
ITA
FRG
TCH

TCH
TCH

1.37.05
1.37.13
1.37.16
1.37.18
1.37.20

1.37.51
1.37.52
1.37.63
1.37.64
1.37.77
1.37.79
1.37.80
1.37.81
1.37.88
1.38.00
1.38.15
1.38.22
1.38.23
1.38.31
1.38.35
1.38.40
1.38.44
1.38.54

1.38.78
1.38.84
1.38.88
1.38.89
1.39.10
1.39.13

1.39.46
1.39.66
1.39.71

1.40.12
1.40.40

1.40.80
1.41.03
1.41.09
1.41.14

1.41.59
1.41.68

(47)
(4)
(26)
(28)
( 6)

(5)
(36)
(37)
(37)
(71)
(25)
(2)
(34)
(3)
(29)
(52)
(53)
(41)
(39)
(43)
(38)
(33)
(42)

(1)
(45)
(48)
(65)
(32)
(40)

(51)
(58)
(27)

(60)
(73)

(55)
(59)
(50)
(54)

(64)
(68)



65. Marina Kiehl

66. Hetty Van Der Swaluw
67. Arianne Ehrat

68. Galina Karimova

DNF:
Diana Lehodey
Gerry Soerensen
Chantal Hudry
Christa Zechmeister
Michele Dombard

FRG
NED
SUI

SOV

CND
CND
FRA
FRG
BEL

1.41.88
1.42.11
1.42.18
1.48.97

(66)
(67)
(30)
(72)



